Ultima Actualizacion:

12/10/2024
PRIMEROS BATEADORES (AVE)

VI TORNEO DEL CONTE

BATEADORES
Lazaro Hernandez (Yayo)
Alejandro De Armas
Daniel Bosh
Osmany Testa
Yusmel Alonso
Omar Martinez
Reinier Navarrete
Yariel Duani
Okendry Leiva
Jans Velo
Roberto Gonzalez R.
Alexander Colomé
Yohandris Gémez
Alexiubys Moya
René Enriquez
Yasniel Sueiro
Ricardo Rochela
Reinier Pérez (Pocholo)
Damian Ibafiez
Yasmani Cobas
Jose L. Vazquez
Alberto Dixon
Yosdany Garcia
Juan L. Marrero
Miguel Savon

EQUIPO
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Swing Completo
Klan
Leones del Este
Coral Negro
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Coral Negro
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Exactos
Klan
Rookies
Coral Negro
Leones del Este
Vieja Linda
Leones del Este
Movitel
Vieja Linda
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia
Rookies
Leones del Este
Novatos
Vieja Linda
Vieja Linda
Hermanos
Cerveceros de Dofia Alicia

Disefo y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_1JV
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833
778
700
667
667
667
667
643
625
625
625
625
625
615
600
583
583
583
571
571
571
571
571
556
556

OBP
909
778
727
750
700
692
778
706
556
625
667
667
667
571
600
615
643
643
556
625
667
571
556
692
636

Con 8 COMPARECENCIAS o MAS

SLG
1500
1000
1400
833
1111
917
1667
1286
1000
1125
750
1000
875
769
800
1000
667
750
1286
714
571
929
857
778
1222



